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Individual TETRATHLON Women 40+ 
Bonus Name Prenom Country Date Age Category Swimming Fencing LR TOTAL 

5 
Beata Dr. Simoka 

HUN 1975 42 40+ 
263 

(1:23:01) 
234 

338 
(14:02) 

840 

Individual TETRATHLON Women 50+ 
Bonus Name Prenom Country Date Age Category Swimming Fencing LR TOTAL 

46 
Christine Stalder 

SUI 1966 51 50+ 
148 

(2:20:8) 
170 

287 
(14:53) 

651 

Individual TETRATHLON Women 60+ 
Bonus Name Prenom Country Date Age Category Swimming Fencing LR TOTAL 

130 
Zsuzsanna Kovacs 

HUN 1956 61 60+ 
240 

(47:83) 
162 

255 
(11:05) 

787 
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Individual TETRATHLON Men 30+ 
Bonus Name Prenom Country Date Age Category Swimming Fencing LR TOTAL 

-12 
Alexandr Degtyarov 

UKR 1980 37 30+ 
274 

(1:05:96) 
234 

530 
(11:00) 

1026 

 

Individual Tetrathlon Men 40+ 
Bonus Name Prenom Country Date Age Category Swimming Fencing LR TOTAL 

29 
Volodymyr Slinko 

UKR 1969 48 40+ 
255 

(1:15:39) 226 
623 

(9:27) 
1133 

5 
Raul Rejon Altable 

SPA 1975 42 40+ 
250 

(1:17:93) 242 
523 

(11:07) 
1020 

34 
Oleksander Misik 

UKR 1968 49 40+ 
273 

(1:06:25) 194 
495 

(11:35) 
996 

29 Dmitriy Davidkin 
UKR 1969 48 40+ 

266 
(1:09:85) 194 

494 
(11:36) 

983 

11 
Taras Sitenko 

UKR 1973 44 40+ 
242 

(1:21:56) 202 
424 

(12:46) 
879 

15 
Janne Saarihlo  

FIN 1972 45 40+ 
152 

(2:06:78) 
178 

365 
(13:45) 

710 

 

Individual Tetrathlon Men 50+ 
Bonus Name Prenom Country Date Age Category Swimming Fencing LR TOTAL 

60 
Javier Carnero 

SPA 1964 53 50+ 
257 

(1:14.41) 
210 

550 
(10:40) 

1077 

67 
Yury Gunko 

UKR 1963 54 50+ 
247 

(1:19.10) 
202 

509 
(11:21) 

1025 

83 Mihail Konstantinov 
MDA 1961 56 50+ 

248 
(1:18.84) 

218 
394 

(13:16) 
943 

110 
Oleksander Anisimov 

UKR 1958 59 50+ 
96 

(2:34.69) 
226 

441 
(12:39) 

873 

101 Hans-Joerg Probst 
GER 1959 58 50+ 

221 
(1:32.28) 

170 
330 

(14:20) 
822 
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Individual Tetrathlon Men 60+ 
Bonus Name Prenom Country Date Age Category Swimming Fencing LR TOTAL 

120 
Oleksander Gospodinov 

UKR 1957 60 60+ 
252 

(36:73) 234 
337 

(9:43) 
943 

Individual Tetrathlon Men 70+ 
Bonus Name Prenom Country Date Age Category Swimming Fencing LR TOTAL 

240 Petr Chelpanov 
UKR 1947 70 70+ 

244 
(40:51) 242 

542 
(6:18) 

1268 

Individual Tetrathlon Men 80+ 
Bonus Name Prenom Country Date Age Category Swimming Fencing LR TOTAL 

312 Volodymyr Lanskoj 
UKR 1935 82 80+ 

238 
(43:78) 

162 

290 
(5:15) 

(2x200) 
1002 
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Individual PENTATHLON Women 30+  

Bonus Name Prenom Country Date Age Category Swimming Fencing Riding LR TOTAL 

-15 
Andra Novicka LAT 1980 

37 30+ 
264 

(1:22:86) 
234 300 

527 
(11:03) 

1310 

-10 
Sophie Saudo GBR 1979 

38 30+ 
267 

(1:21:07) 
290 286 

460 
(12:10) 

1293 

-35 
Suzie  Cave GBR 1984 

33 30+ 
230 

(1:39:79) 
170 300 

549 
(10:41) 

1214 

 
Individual PENTATHLON Women 50+ 

Bonus Name Prenom Country Date Age Category Swimming Fencing Riding LR TOTAL 

58 
Denise  Silk GBR 1966 

51 50+ 
252 

(1:28:68) 
242 286 

405 
(13:05) 

1243 
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Individual PENTATHLON Men 30+ 

Bonus Name Prenom Country 
Dat
e 

Ag
e 

Categor
y 

Swimming Fencing 
Ridin

g 
LR 

TOTA
L 

-50 
Ed Norton 

GBR 
198

7 
30 30+ 

278 
(1:03:56) 210 

300 
632 

(9:18) 
1370 

Individual PENTATHLON Men 40+ 

Bonus Name Prenom Country Date Age 
Categor

y 
Swimming Fencing Riding LR TOTAL 

19 
Roland Kamany 

HUN 1972 45 40+ 
263 

(1:11:07) 258 
300 

488 
(11:42) 

1328 

19 
Igor Mazur 

UKR 1972 45 40+ 
272 

(1:06:58) 250 
300 

472 
(11:58) 

1313 

19 
Viacheslav Bielov 

UKR 1972 45 40+ 
269 

(1:08:37) 218 
286 

488 
(11:42) 

1280 

Individual PENTATHLON Men 50+ 
Bonu

s 
Name Prenom Country Date Age Category Swimming Fencing Riding LR TOTAL 

66 
Michael Wachsmann 

AUT 1965 52 50+ 
265 

(1:10:08) 242 
300 

483 
(11:47) 

1356 

66 
Jesus Morales Escudero 

SPA 1965 52 50+ 
265 

(1:10:01) 258 
282 

465 
(12:07) 

1336 

104 
Mykola Kulyk 

UKR 1961 56 50+ 
263 

(1:11:07) 186 
300 

441 
(12:29) 

1294 

84 
Gyorgy  Miko 

HUN 1963 54 50+ 
267 

(1:09:29) 202 
300 

430 
(12:40) 

1283 

104 
Mattiaz Dahlem  

GER 1961 56 50+ 
239 

(1:23:44) 194 
300 

399 
(13:11) 

1236 

94 
William Stratemeier 

GBR 1962 55 50+ 
240 

(1:22:51) 146 
280 

462 
(12:08) 

1222 

115 
Francesco  Lomonaco 

ITA 1960 57 50+ 
194 

(1:45:52) 202 
191 

416 
(12:54) 

1118 

115 
Joao Carlos Bueno 

PAN 1960 57 50+ 
216 

(1:34:65) 154 
300 

333 
(14:18) 

1118 

94 
Attila Csikos 

HUN 1962 55 50+ 
257 

(1:14:14) 202 
0 

478 
(11:52) 

1031 
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Individual PENTATHLON Men 60+ 
Bonus Name Prenom Country Date Age Category Swimming Fencing Riding LR TOTAL 

190 Lajos Fazekas GBR 1954 63 60+ 
257  

(34:37) 
274 300 

468 
(7:32) 

1489 

150 
Alexey Yurchak  

UKR 1957 60 60+ 
257 

(34:46) 
194 293 

521 
(6:39) 

1415 

283 
Reinhold Fischer 

GER 1948 69 60+ 
237 

(44:33) 
186 293 

354 
(9:26) 

1353 

250 
Markus Hostettler 

SUI 1950 67 60+ 
210 

(57:8) 
146 300 

160 
(12;40) 

1066 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Place Name Prenom Country Date Age Category
Final 

bonus
Swimming Fencing Riding LR Total

Viacheslav Bielov UKR 1972 45 40+

Mykola Kulyk UKR 1961 56 50+

Ed Norton GBR 1987 30 30+

William Stratemeier GBR 1962 55 50+

Zoltan RolandKamany HUN 1972 45 40+

Attila Csikos HUN 1962 55 50+

Place Name Prenom Country Date Age Category
Final 

bonus
Swimming Fencing Riding LR Total

Alexey Yurchak UKR 1957 60 60+

Sergey Kluchnikov UKR 1955 62 60+

Place Name Prenom Country Date Age Category
Final 

bonus
Swimming Fencing Riding LR Total

Markus Hostettler SWI 1950 67 60+

Joao CarlosBueno PAN 1960 57 50+

Place Name Prenom Country Date Age Category
Final 

bonus
Swimming Fencing Riding LR Total

Sophie Saudo GBR 1979 38 30+

Suzie Cave GBR 1984 33 30+

Men Relay PENTATHLON European Championships 30+/40+/50+

1 62 284 (1.00.64) 200 300 551 (14:39) 1397

2 22 282 (1:01:8) 220 300 568 (14:22) 1392

3 57 279 (1:03:43) 205 300 470 (16:00) 1311

Women Relay PENTATHLON European Championships 30+/40+

1 -23 280 (1:14:75) 222 300 508 (15.38) 1287

Men Relay Pentathlon Open European Championships 50+/60+

1 183 221 (1:32:5) 160 300 170 (22:00) 1034

Men Relay Pentathlon European Championships 60+

1 163 262 (1:11:66) 225 0 246 (19:44) 896



Place Name Prenom Country Date Age Category
Final 

bonus
Swimming Fencing LR Total

Yury Gunko UKR 1963 54 50+

Volodymyr Slinko UKR 1969 48 40+

Jesus Morales EscuderoSPA 1965 52 50+

Raul Rejon Altable SPA 1975 42 40+

Stanislav Koval UKR 1976 41 40+

OleksanderMisik UKR 1968 49 40+

OleksanderGospodinov UKR 1957 60 60+

Taras Sitenko UKR 1973 44 40+

OleksanderAnisimov UKR 1958 59 50+

AlexandrDegtyarovSitenko UKR 1980 37 30+

Place Name Prenom Country Date Age Category
Final 

bonus
Swimming Fencing LR Total

Yury Gunko UKR 1963 54 50+

Volodymyr Slinko UKR 1969 48 40+

Jesus Morales EscuderoSPA 1965 52 50+

Raul Rejon Altable SPA 1975 42 40+

Dahlem Matthias GER 1961 56 50+

Javier Carnero SPA 1964 53 50+

Place Name Prenom Country Date Age Category
Final 

bonus
Swimming Fencing Riding LR Total

Denise Silk GBR 1966 51 50+

Lajos Fazekas GBR 1954 63 60+

481

Men Relay TETRATHLON Open European Championships 30+/40+/50+

1147604 (13:46)220275 (1:05:18)

72 268 (1:08:65) 180 539 (14:51) 1059

276 (1:04:94) 255 510 (15:20) 10702 29

3

MIX Pentathlon European Championships

1 124 260 (1:12:73) 180 300 365 (17.45) 1229

Men Relay Tetrathlon European championships 30+/40+/50+

1 48 275 (1:05:18) 220 604 (13:46)

215

1147

2 29 276 (1:04:94) 255 510 (15:20) 1070

550 (14:40) 1068

4 66 266 (1:09:68) 215 518 (15:12) 1065

3 18 285 (1:00:18)

451 (16:09) 9165 49 211 (1:37:45) 205



Place Name Prenom Country Date Age Category
Final 

bonus
Swimming Fencing Riding LR Total

Andre Novitska LAT 1980 37 30+

Igor Mazur UKR 1972 45 40+

Denise Silk GBR 1966 51 50+

Lajos Fazekas GBR 1954 63 60+

Place Name Prenom Country Date Age Category Final bonus Swimming Fencing LR Total

Beata Dr. Simoka HUN 1975 42 40+

Gyorgy Miko HUN 1963 54 50+

Evgeniy Kirichenko UKR 1966 51 50+

Tatyana Novoselska UKR 1970 47 40+

MIX Pentathlon Open European Championships

1 2 273 (1:06:45) 236 293 561 (14:29) 1365

2 124 260 (1:12:73) 180 300 365 (17.45) 1229

MIX Tetrathlon European Championships

1 36 269 222 395 (17.15) 922

2 35 220 (1:32:65) 180 260 (19.30) 695



Bonus Name Prenom Country Date Age Category Swimming Fencing Riding LR TOTAL Total team Place

104 Mykola Kulyk UKR 1961 56 50+ 263 186 300 441 1294

19 Viacheslav Bielov UKR 1972 45 40+ 269 218 286 488 1280

19 Igor Mazur UKR 1972 45 40+ 272 250 300 472 1313

94 Attila Csikos HUN 1962 55 50+ 257 202 0 478 1031

84 Gyorgy Miko HUN 1963 54 50+ 267 202 300 430 1283

19 Zoltan Roland Kamany HUN 1972 45 40+ 263 258 300 488 1328

Bonus Name Prenom Country Date Age Category Swimming Fencing Riding LR TOTAL Total team Place

190 Lajos Fazekas GBR 1954 63 60+ 257 274 300 468 1489

94 William Stratemeier GBR 1962 55 50+ 240 146 280 462 1222

-50 Ed Norton GBR 1987 30 30+ 278 210 300 632 1370

104 Mykola Kulyk UKR 1961 56 50+ 263 186 300 441 1294

19 Viacheslav Bielov UKR 1972 45 40+ 269 218 286 488 1280

19 Igor Mazur UKR 1972 45 40+ 272 250 300 472 1313

94 Attila Csikos HUN 1962 55 50+ 257 202 0 478 1031

84 Gyorgy Miko HUN 1963 54 50+ 267 202 300 430 1283

19 Zoltan Roland Kamany HUN 1972 45 40+ 263 258 300 488 1328

Bonus Name Prenom Country Date Age Category Swimming Fencing Riding LR TOTAL Total team Place

-10 Sophie Saudo GBR 1979 38 30+ 267 290 286 460 1293

-35 Suzie Cave GBR 1984 33 30+ 230 170 300 549 1214

58 Denise Silk GBR 1966 51 50+ 252 242 286 405 1243

Category 30+/40+/50+/60+ MEN (Open European Championship)

3887 2

3642 3

4081 1

2

1

Category 30+/40+/50+ MEN (European Championship)

Category 30+/40+/50+ WOMEN (European Championship)

OPEN EUROPEAN MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
27,09-01,10, 2017

3642

3887

PENTATHLON TEAM

3750

1



Bonus Name Prenom Country Date Age Category Swimming Fencing LR TOTAL Total team Place

29 Volodymyr Slinko UKR 1969 48 40+ 255 226 623 1133

11 Taras Sitenko UKR 1973 44 40+ 242 202 424 879

67 Yury Gunko UKR 1963 54 50+ 247 202 509 1025

29 Dmitriy Davidkin UKR 1969 48 40+ 266 194 494 983

-12 Alexandr Degtyarov UKR 1980 37 30+ 274 234 530 1026

110 Oleksander Anisimov UKR 1958 59 50+ 96 226 441 873

Bonus Name Prenom Country Date Age Category Swimming Fencing LR TOTAL Total team Place

29 Volodymyr Slinko UKR 1969 48 40+ 255 226 623 1133

11 Taras Sitenko UKR 1973 44 40+ 242 202 424 879

67 Yury Gunko UKR 1963 54 50+ 247 202 509 1025

29 Dmitriy Davidkin UKR 1969 48 40+ 266 194 494 983

-12 Alexandr Degtyarov UKR 1980 37 30+ 274 234 530 1026

110 Oleksander Anisimov UKR 1958 59 50+ 96 226 441 873

5 Raul Rejon Altable SPA 1975 42 40+ 250 242 523 1020

60 Javier Carnero SPA 1964 53 50+ 257 210 550 1077

Bonus Name Prenom Country Date Age Category Swimming Fencing LR TOTAL Total team Place

29 Volodymyr Slinko UKR 1969 48 40+ 255 226 623 1133

34 Oleksander Misic UKR 1968 49 40+ 273 194 495 996

29 Dmitriy Davidkin UKR 1969 48 40+ 266 194 494 983

Bonus Name Prenom Country Date Age Category Swimming Fencing LR TOTAL Total team Place

5 Beata Dr. Simoka HUN 1975 42 40+ 263 234 338 840

130 Zsuzsanna Kovacs HUN 1956 61 60+ 240 162 255 787

TETRATHLON TEAM

1

Category 30+/40+/50+/60+ WOMEN (Open European Championship)

Category 40+ MEN (Open European Championship) By Best results

2

Category 30+/40+/50+ MEN (Open European Championship)

Category 30+/40+/50+ MEN (European Championship)

3037

2097 3

3037

2882

1

2

1627 1

3112 1

2882



Sport Director Peleshenko Igor


